
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85797227

Data publicarii	07.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 841,13 RON - 841,13 RON

Descriere: 1 TIJA FILETATA M20 CU PIULITE BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 2 PASTA ULTRADERM BUC 11 10.08 110.88 21.07 3 PLASA SARMA ML 3.40 33.61 114.27 21.71 4 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 4.50 31.93 143.69 27.30 5 FARAS CU COADA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 6 LOPATA CU COADA BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 7 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 8 PREZON CU DIBLU BUC 8 2.64 21.12 4.01 9 BATERII 9V BUC 4 3.78 15.12 2.87 10 NIVELA BUC 1 71.43 71.43 13.57 11 LANT ML 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 12 STECHER BUC 1 19.32 19.32 3.67 13 COLTAR BUC 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 14 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 15 CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 16 SILICON BUC 3 22.68 68.04 12.93 17 VASELINA SPRAY BUC 2 15.96 31.92 6.06 18 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 8 3.78 30.24 5.75
